Manufacturer Contact Information for Two-Way Radio EPL RFP 3657
Last Updated 03/01/2011
Listed below are OUR manufacturer contacts for existing Two-Way manufacturer groups as well as those manufacturers who have expressed an interest in sponsoring a website.  Please direct requests for group participation to the contacts listed below.  If they cannot help you, then they should be able to direct you to the proper person.
BK-RELM:   Shari Sharp, 321.953.7952 or ssharp@relm.com
EF Johnson:  Blane Nave, 337.504.2964 or bnave@efji.com
Harris:  Margaret Toms, 434.455.9222 or Margaret.Toms@harris.com
ICOM: Jesse Fuller, 425.450.6092 or Jessef@icomamerica.com
Kenwood – SECOM: Chuck Davis, 615.646.3915 or chuck@secomwireless.com
Midland: Jeff Brame, 816.241.8500 or jbrame@midlandradio.com
Motorola: John Bolton, 601.447.6153 or john.bolton@motorolasolutions.com
New Communication Solutions:  John Pippin, 678.576.4928 or johnpippin@ncsradio.com
Otto-SECOM: Chuck Davis, 615.646.3915 or chuck@secomwireless.com
Pyramid-SECOM: Chuck Davis, 615.646.3915 or chuck@secomwireless.com
Raytheon-JPS: Wayne Farro, 615. 879.1948 or wayne.farro@raytheon.com
Telex-SECOM: Chuck Davis, 615.646.3915 or chuck@secomwireless.com
Vertex: Ralph Orta, 201.995.3989 or ralph.orta@motorolasolutions.com
Zetron: Doug Musser, 662. 396.1400 or dmusser@zetron.com
